
  

  

Vergleichskampf Kegeln 

Wien – Niederösterreich 

19.06.2024, Stadthalle Wien 

 

 Ergebnisse 

 

Damen  
 

 Damen 

GRUBER Susanne 258  
 

 FLÖTZER Silvia 265 

PIMPERL Elisabeth 253  
 

 STARY Maria 253 

DIRNBERGER Gabriele 252  
 

 GIGL Anna 246 

BALZER Ingrid 250  
 

 PASCHINGER Margit 243 

BODO Corona 245  
 

 HEIGL Brigitte 243 

KLEIN Gertrude 229  
 

 ROHRER Annemarie 233 

 1487  4   1483  

   
 

   

Herren  
 

 Herren 

KOMETTER Dusan 285  
 

 ACKERMANN Johann 275 

SLATNER Andreas 271  
 

 KAUSCHITZ Anton 253 

BRANDSTÄTTER Siegfried 263  
 

 REICHENAUER Peter 253 

LEITNER Walter 263  
 

 GRABOVSKY Heinrich 245 

PIMPERL Herbert 243  
 

 SCHMIDT Günter 242 

BAUER Andreas 235  
 

 BINDER Josef 232 

 1560  60   1500 

   
 

   

Gesamt 3047  64  Gesamt 2983 

   
 

   

Damen  
 

 Herren 

FLÖTZER Silvia 265  
 

 KOMETTER Dusan 285 

GRUBER Susanne 258  
 

 ACKERMANN Johann 275 

STARY Mari 253  
 

 SLATNER Andreas 271 

PIMPERL Elisabeth 253  
 

 BRANDSTÄTTER Siegfried 263 

DIRNBERGER Gabriele 252  
 

 LEITNER Walter 263 

BALZER Ingrid 250  
 

 KAUSCHITZ Anton 253 

GIGL Anna 246  
 

 REICHENAUER Peter 253 

BODO Corona 245  
 

 GRABOVSKY Heinrich 245 


